



## Camp Scandinavia and Aspen Medical Products Announcement:

Camp Scandinavia, the leading orthotics provider in Nordic Countries, and Aspen Medical Products LLC, the industry leader in spinal solutions for pain and mobility management, are proud to announce a new collaboration effective October 1, 2024. Camp Scandinavia will be Aspen Medical Products' exclusive distributor in Sweden, Norway, and Finland.

Aspen and Camp Scandinavia share common core values, and our partnership will offer Aspen customers in the region unparalleled product support, education, and service.

## **About Aspen Medical Products:**

As a leader in the design, development, and marketing of orthotics, Aspen's philosophy is to innovate and advance clinically based solutions that serve the needs of healthcare professionals and enhance patients' lives.

## About Camp Scandinavia:

Camp Scandinavia is a family business with 70 years of experience in orthotics. As part of the Allard Support for Better Life company group, our mission is to contribute to increased quality of life for people with permanent or temporary disabilities. Our focus on education and product development has built a company that lives by its motto: Support for Better Life!

If you have any questions, please contact Lars Adde or Justin Pepper.

Lars Adde CEO

Camp Scandinavia AB

Lors Adul

Justin Pepper

Associate Director, International Sales

**Aspen Medical Products** 

lars.adde@camp.se

+47 90 61 77 22

jpepper@aspenmp.com

+1 302 690 3079